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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 RIZZO                     MARIA GABRIELLA   17/10/1973 AG 96,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 GERASOLO                  IDA               22/10/1980 RC 95 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 TEDESCHI                  GIUSEPPE          03/03/1974 SR 76 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 COMES                     GIOVANNA          30/07/1981 BN 74 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 GIANNULLO                 ELISABETTA        08/01/1976 MI 71 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 NASELLI                   ALESSANDRA        30/06/1979 MI 70,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 LEPORE                    DANIELA           15/05/1972 FG 68,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 DIMORA                    MARIA             26/06/1979 AG 68 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 DE LAURO                  ELDA              09/05/1976 MI 59 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 FRISINA                   ANTONELLA         14/11/1976 RC 58 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 FAZIO                     DAVIDE            16/06/1983 CT 51 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 LAURIA                    ENZO              30/09/1980 RG 48 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 VOLPE                     CARMELA           05/12/1980 AG 46,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 NASTRO                    ANTONELLA         29/03/1985 NA 45 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 SARNO                     ROBERTA           16/07/1975 MI 43 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 BERARDI                   ALESSIA           29/09/1980 RC 43 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 RIBAUDO                   ERIKA             06/09/1979 ME 42,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 TENCHINI                  FRANCESCA         16/07/1979 BS 41 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 MONGELLI                  GIUSEPPINA        13/05/1982 CT 39,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 MISSIMI                   PATRIZIA          20/02/1980 ME 39 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 FORESE                    LUIGI             11/06/1975 TE 39 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 PIROLA                    ELISA             07/05/1984 MI 39 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 ALARIO                    ADRIANA           22/01/1982 CT 39 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 PAOLONI                   PAMELA            28/07/1975 RM 39 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 RAGUSA                    GIANLUCA          08/07/1973 VA 38 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 DE LUCA                   ELEONORA          02/10/1968 MI 37,05 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 SANTANIELLO               FRANCESCA         07/10/1985 SA 37 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 FALVO                     LUCA              21/11/1977 CS 37 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 ARCONE                    CHIARA            28/08/1986 CE 36 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 ROSSOTTI                  SARA              16/01/1982 CN 36 2014
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 TIRALONGO                 GIOVANNI          14/07/1980 SR 36 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 FALBO                     SERGIO            16/10/1978 PA 36 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 33 DEBEI                     NICOLA            15/03/1977 VE 36 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 34 CARTURAN                  CRISTINA          16/01/1973 MI 36 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 35 FAREGNA                   LUCIA             19/04/1958 PZ 35,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 36 LAURETTA                  FLAVIA            23/07/1986 SR 35 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 37 DE CILLIS                 PATRIZIA LUCREZIA 19/08/1973 EE 34 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 38 ZACCHETTI                 MANUELA           05/09/1958 MI 33 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 39 NAIMO                     DOMENICO          13/05/1967 RC 33 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 40 GRANATA                   DESIRE'           24/11/1988 SR 33 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 41 ABBIA                     ALESSANDRA        25/04/1988 RC 33 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 42 PIOMBINO                  SALVATORE         01/07/1986 AG 33 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 43 MORONI                    AGNESE            05/11/1985 RM 33 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 44 PORCO                     VALENTINA         10/05/1985 MI 33 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 45 MOLE                      DIANA             09/09/1984 CZ 33 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 46 CERBONE                   CONCETTA          29/04/1981 NA 33 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 47 POMPILIO                  ORNELLAPATRIZIA   22/10/1970 BA 33 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 48 CAMMARATA                 ANNA              08/07/1982 TP 32,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 49 PROTTI                    PAOLA             03/10/1964 MI 32 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 50 MAGNESIA                  SELENE            10/01/1981 PA 31 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 51 FOSSATI                   FILIPPOGIOVANNIVIT 13/12/1976 MI 31 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 52 FERRARA                   MANUELA           23/04/1982 MI 31 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 53 MEREU                     MANUELA           07/06/1976 CA 30,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 54 LUCANIA                   MASSIMO           29/11/1970 PA 29 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 55 CUTROPIA                  VALENTINA         20/04/1988 ME 29 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 56 LESMA                     GLORIAMARIA       20/03/1988 MI 29 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 57 TRICARICO                 TIZIANA           19/07/1979 NO 29 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 58 LANZILLOTTI               MARCELLO          23/02/1960 BR 29 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 59 ROTA                      RAMONAVITTORIA    24/01/1983 MI 28,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 60 ROMEO                     MANUEL            13/03/1985 VA 28,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 61 BONAPACE                  FRANCESCA         03/10/1981 TN 28 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 62 POERIO                    DOMENICO          10/09/1980 KR 28 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 63 SALERNO                   DIEGO             05/09/1979 CS 28 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 64 MORGESE                   GIANSALVATORE     20/05/1976 MI 28 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 65 FURCI                     STEFANIACONCETTA  29/08/1975 MI 28 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 66 VITALE                    PAOLODOMENICOMAR21/08/1986 CT 27,5 2014



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 67 FUDA                      COSIMO            09/10/1982 RC 27,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 68 MARTINICO                 ANTONINO          05/09/1981 TP 27,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 69 DAPOTE                    DANIELE           09/04/1964 RM 27,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 70 ANDREOLI                  CESARE            28/09/1978 KR 25,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 71 GRANATA                   RAFFAELEMAURIZIO  27/10/1977 MI 25,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 72 PELLIZZERI                MARIO             20/08/1964 ME 25,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 73 ALBA                      MARIAGRAZIA       14/05/1987 MI 25,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 74 TRIPODI                   RAIMONDO          11/04/1979 RC 25,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 75 BALSAMO                   MARIALETIZIA AGATE 20/12/1981 CT 24 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 76 LEROSE                    GIUSEPPE          02/10/1970 EE 23,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 77 BARGNA                    PAOLO             22/07/1979 MI 23,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 78 GRANIERI                  ANGELICA          07/02/1982 BA 23,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 79 BALDI                     MARCO             16/11/1975 MI 23,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 80 SALEMI                    VINCENZO          07/08/1979 PA 23 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 81 LAURO                     TIZIANA           10/05/1970 MI 23 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 82 ABUKALLAM                 LUEIRASHAIN       01/08/1983 MI 22,5 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 83 CARROZZA                  ESPEDITOIVAN      05/08/1972 FG 22 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 84 PELATEO                   CRISTINA          11/09/1971 MI 19 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 85 MASCHERONI                ELISA             27/01/1979 MI 18 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 86 FUSETTI                   TIZIANA           30/05/1973 MI 17 2014
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 87 GRIMALDI                  CARLA             02/09/1982 NA 7 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 1 GRAPPOLI                  SAMANTHA          03/10/1978 MI 98,5 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 2 TATARANNI                 MARIO             14/09/1980 MT 80,5 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 3 SIGNORIA                  SONIA             20/08/1975 MI 76 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 4 PEPE                      MARIA             26/08/1981 FG 65 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 5 PINO                      SABRINA           17/06/1985 NA 59 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 6 NACCARATO                 FRANCESCO         10/12/1985 CS 50,5 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 7 VARISCHIO                 LAURA             27/12/1966 PN 50 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 8 FRISON                    CHIARA ANNA       30/06/1978 MI 42 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 9 GAMBIRASIO                CAROLINA          19/09/1979 VA 37 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 10 BIANCHI                   NICOLO            23/11/1987 MI 36 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 11 MACCARI                   MARCO             09/07/1983 MC 36 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 12 FERRARIO                  MARTA             14/05/1989 MI 34 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 13 ABBIATI                   ANDREA            05/02/1986 MI 34 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 14 BORRI                     FABRIZIO          26/07/1985 MI 33 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 15 FIORENTINI                COSTANZA          25/11/1984 RM 33 2014



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 16 ZAPPELLA                  SILVIA            26/04/1973 MI 33 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 17 CATAPANO                  SALVATORE         10/08/1965 NA 30 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 18 MIONE                     LAURA             23/02/1968 TP 29 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 19 BERTANTE                  LUCA              11/01/1977 MI 25,5 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 20 BARDELLA                  LUCA              27/08/1988 MI 25,5 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 21 BRANCACCIO                VALENTINA         25/07/1985 MI 23 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 22 CIAMPI                    IVANO             14/04/1980 MI 23 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 23 CACCIAPAGLIA              ANTONELLA         14/07/1984 MI 19,5 2014
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN 24 VIGGIANO                  MIRIAM            14/05/1972 BN 0 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 1 PITOLO                    FELICE            25/02/1971 NA 80,25 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 2 COTRONEO                  ALESSANDRO LUCIO  07/09/1978 MI 78 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 3 MANZOLELLI                ALESSANDRO        02/09/1982 LE 70 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 4 SOVIERO                   CLAUDIO LUIGI     13/01/1978 MI 68 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 5 BIANCHI                   FRANCESCO         11/12/1972 PS 68 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 6 FRAMMARTINO               SALVATORE         16/06/1987 BA 59 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 7 GUZZO                     OLGA              25/11/1981 CS 58,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 8 IANNELLO                  TOMMASO           06/07/1977 MI 57 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 9 CORINI                    DAVIDE            05/05/1967 TA 54 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 10 PINCIAROLI                MAURO             23/05/1988 CO 53 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 11 MORO                      BENEDETTO         07/08/1985 TA 52 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 12 MIGNONE                   GIULIO            24/08/1972 NA 50,75 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 13 BARLASSINA                EDGARDO           28/06/1988 MI 50,25 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 14 ZANOLI                    LAURA             24/09/1984 BS 46 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 15 LECCESE                   ETTORE            07/05/1979 CB 44,63 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 16 BARBIERI                  LAURA             01/03/1980 MI 44,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 17 CERVO                     GIORGIA           19/06/1979 TA 43 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 18 LORELLI                   FRANCESCO         28/08/1985 RC 42 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 19 IACONO                    VINCENZO          04/08/1989 RG 41 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 20 FAVARO                    MICHELE           02/03/1968 VE 40,25 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 21 MARRA                     CONCETTA          23/12/1983 AV 39,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 22 CANZI                     STEFANO           08/03/1973 MI 38 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 23 MARIA                     CONCETTA IMMACOLA26/03/1985 TP 36 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 24 CHISARI                   FRANCESCO         03/09/1985 RM 36 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 25 TOTA                      PATRIZIA          07/09/1982 BA 36 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 26 SALA                      STEFANO           28/07/1975 MI 35,75 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 27 ANDREOLI                  ANDREA            04/06/1983 BG 35 2014



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 28 SAMBUCO                   ROSARIO           15/11/1975 CH 33,25 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 29 COTRONEO                  ANTONINO          03/08/1985 RC 33 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 30 MARINUCCI                 MAURA             13/05/1993 PE 33 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 31 RAFFAELE                  SILVIA            27/10/1987 NA 33 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 32 RIGGI                     GRAZIA LEDY       01/04/1982 CL 32 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 33 COLANERI                  ANNIBALE          05/02/1982 IS 31 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 34 LOPOLITO                  PAOLO             18/03/1980 MI 31 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 35 DI DIO LA LEGGIA          CINZIA            21/07/1978 MI 31 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 36 GIAMMARINARO              NICOLA            28/11/1985 TP 30,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 37 SPINEDA                   SIMONA            23/09/1983 CS 29,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 38 FIORENTINO                DANIELA           15/06/1987 LE 29,25 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 39 CASSANO                   GIULIOALESSANDRO  23/06/1990 MI 29 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 40 CRISTELLA                 VITO              24/05/1975 TA 28,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 41 TRAVAGLINI                LUISA             04/11/1989 MI 28,13 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 42 MONNI                     PIETRO ANTONIO    30/03/1965 CS 28 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 43 DEFELICE                  FABRIZIO          18/04/1992 BA 27,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 44 LAMACCHIA                 CONCETTA          04/09/1972 ME 26,03 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 45 CALIFANO                  GIUSEPPE          05/06/1980 CE 25 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 46 ARENA                     MARIAANTONIETTA   17/09/1989 RC 24,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 47 BIANCHIDICASTELBIAN      GIANANDREA        18/07/1978 RM 23,75 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 48 TAVILLA                   IRENE             21/06/1993 MI 23,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 49 RESTIFO PILATO            ANTONINO          19/01/1990 ME 23,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 50 CITTERIO                  ALBERTO           20/11/1985 MI 23,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 51 PALLERIA                  MARIANNA          06/09/1982 EE 19,75 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 52 MANGONE                   LIANA             28/07/1974 SA 19 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 53 RALLO                     GIUSEPPE          04/10/1982 MI 18,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 54 VACCARELLA                PASQUALE          30/04/1973 MI 18 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 55 LABOLLITA                 DONATOANTONIO     06/09/1965 BA 18 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 56 CATALDO                   MARIAGRAZIA       28/09/1968 TO 17 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 57 BONALUMI                  SARA              06/04/1978 MI 15,5 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 58 NAPOLI                    ANTONELLA         20/11/1983 EE 15 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 59 MONGRANDI                 FRANCO            27/03/1968 GE 15 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 60 VERGA                     GIOVANNI PAOLO    22/07/1966 CO 15 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 61 CANTARELLA                FELICIA           01/04/1972 CT 13 2014
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCU      NORMALE                       NN 62 MARSHEVA                  VALERIA           28/06/1985 EE 12 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 1 INTERNICOLA               GIUSEPPE          12/11/1966 MI 115,5 2014



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 2 LEPORE                    DANIELA           15/05/1972 FG 106,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 3 BIANCHI                   TIZIANO           29/04/1957 LU 103 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 4 IELATI                    ANTONIETTA        01/07/1974 RC 101 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 5 ARMOCIDA                  GIUSEPPE          11/07/1978 CZ 66 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 6 FAZIO                     DAVIDE            16/06/1983 CT 65 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 7 GILIBERTO                 ANGELA            27/11/1973 RG 62,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 8 RAFANIELLO                MARCELLA          09/11/1971 AV 57 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 9 NASTASI                   MARIANNA          28/08/1980 SR 56,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 10 BERARDI                   ALESSIA           29/09/1980 RC 54 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 11 RAGUSA                    GIANLUCA          08/07/1973 VA 52 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 12 GRIMALDI                  CARLA             02/09/1982 NA 50,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 13 RIBAUDO                   ERIKA             06/09/1979 ME 48,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 14 VOLPE                     CARMELA           05/12/1980 AG 46,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 15 PIROLA                    ELISA             07/05/1984 MI 45 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 16 CARTURAN                  CRISTINA          16/01/1973 MI 45 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 17 ZACCHETTI                 MANUELA           05/09/1958 MI 44 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 18 LOMBARDO                  ROSARIA           20/08/1982 TP 42 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 19 NICASTRO                  PAOLA             04/11/1975 MI 41 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 20 PAOLONI                   PAMELA            28/07/1975 RM 39 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 21 SFRECOLA                  MARIAGABRIELLA    24/12/1983 BA 37 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 22 SANTANIELLO               FRANCESCA         07/10/1985 SA 37 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 23 PASCALE                   GIUSYBENEDETTA    27/06/1983 RC 36 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 24 TIRALONGO                 GIOVANNI          14/07/1980 SR 36 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 25 FALBO                     SERGIO            16/10/1978 PA 36 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 26 MACCA                     ALESSIA           05/08/1977 RG 36 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 27 DEBEI                     NICOLA            15/03/1977 VE 36 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 28 D' ANGELO                 PIETRO            19/01/1960 TP 36 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 29 DE CILLIS                 PATRIZIA LUCREZIA 19/08/1973 EE 35 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 30 ALARIO                    ADRIANA           22/01/1982 CT 35 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 31 TENCHINI                  FRANCESCA         16/07/1979 BS 33 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 32 NAIMO                     DOMENICO          13/05/1967 RC 33 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 33 ABBIA                     ALESSANDRA        25/04/1988 RC 33 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 34 MORONI                    AGNESE            05/11/1985 RM 33 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 35 SUPINO                    ANGELO            28/02/1985 SA 33 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 36 ORLANDO                   CARMELO           28/05/1984 RC 33 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 37 SCHILLACI                 SILVANA           30/01/1983 PA 33 2014



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 38 CERBONE                   CONCETTA          29/04/1981 NA 33 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 39 DICAPUA                   FRANCESCO         29/03/1980 VV 33 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 40 MANTOVANI                 SILVIA COSTANZA   25/02/1970 MI 32,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 41 CAMMARATA                 ANNA              08/07/1982 TP 32,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 42 CAU                       NICOLA            25/01/1978 CA 31 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 43 MEREU                     MANUELA           07/06/1976 CA 30,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 44 PROTTI                    PAOLA             03/10/1964 MI 30 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 45 SCHIFANELLA               CAMILLA           28/03/1984 CL 30 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 46 LUCANIA                   MASSIMO           29/11/1970 PA 29 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 47 BARZAGHI                  ALESSANDRO        22/03/1971 MI 29 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 48 CAFARO                    MARIO             12/08/1979 VV 29 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 49 CUTROPIA                  VALENTINA         20/04/1988 ME 29 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 50 LESMA                     GLORIAMARIA       20/03/1988 MI 29 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 51 POERIO                    DOMENICO          10/09/1980 KR 29 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 52 TRICARICO                 TIZIANA           19/07/1979 NO 29 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 53 LANZILLOTTI               MARCELLO          23/02/1960 BR 29 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 54 ROTA                      RAMONAVITTORIA    24/01/1983 MI 28,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 55 DILUISE                   NUNZIA            30/09/1984 NA 28,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 56 ROMEO                     MANUEL            13/03/1985 VA 28,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 57 FUDA                      COSIMO            09/10/1982 RC 28,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 58 BONAPACE                  FRANCESCA         03/10/1981 TN 28 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 59 SALERNO                   DIEGO             05/09/1979 CS 28 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 60 ROTTURA                   WALTER            08/03/1976 RC 28 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 61 VITALE                    PAOLODOMENICOMAR21/08/1986 CT 27,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 62 MARTINICO                 ANTONINO          05/09/1981 TP 27,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 63 DAPOTE                    DANIELE           09/04/1964 RM 27,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 64 TULLI                     MATTEO            28/04/1985 AP 27 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 65 BONANNO                   VITO              17/12/1981 TP 27 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 66 ODDO                      ANTONINO          04/10/1983 TP 26,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 67 COVELLI                   MARIACRISTINA     02/10/1981 KR 26,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 68 ANDREOLI                  CESARE            28/09/1978 KR 25,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 69 GRANATA                   RAFFAELEMAURIZIO  27/10/1977 MI 25,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 70 PELLIZZERI                MARIO             20/08/1964 ME 25,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 71 ALBA                      MARIAGRAZIA       14/05/1987 MI 25,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 72 MATINA                    MARIAGRAZIA       09/03/1984 AG 25,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 73 MUSIO                     MARCELLOCOSIMO    10/09/1979 LE 25 2014



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 74 LEROSE                    GIUSEPPE          02/10/1970 EE 24,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 75 MALVANO                   LUCA              15/05/1972 NA 24 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 76 BARGNA                    PAOLO             22/07/1979 MI 23,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 77 GRANIERI                  ANGELICA          07/02/1982 BA 23,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 78 BALDI                     MARCO             16/11/1975 MI 23,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 79 LAURO                     TIZIANA           10/05/1970 MI 23 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 80 BAVA                      SALVATORE         16/02/1979 CZ 22,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 81 BOZZARDI                  CARMELINA         11/08/1980 LE 22 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 82 CARROZZA                  ESPEDITOIVAN      05/08/1972 FG 22 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 83 SEVERINO                  CLAUDIO           28/09/1983 MI 20 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 84 PELATEO                   CRISTINA          11/09/1971 MI 19 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 85 MASCHERONI                ELISA             27/01/1979 MI 18 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 86 GRECO                     NICOLA            25/04/1976 MI 18 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 87 FUSETTI                   TIZIANA           30/05/1973 MI 17 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 88 GIROLA                    DARIO LEONARDO    22/11/1974 MI 16,5 2014
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUO       NORMALE                       NN 89 SALMOIRAGHI               ALBERTO           18/10/1958 MI 16,5 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 1 CIANNI                    ANNA MARIA        17/04/1967 MI 147 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 2 BAGNATO                   WALTER            03/12/1978 BA 126 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 3 BORLONE                   MARIA LUISA       14/09/1968 MI 97,5 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 4 COTRONEO                  ALESSANDRO LUCIO  07/09/1978 MI 93,5 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 5 TERZINI                   ELISA             11/10/1980 PE 92,5 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 6 MARTEMUCCI                VALENTINA         09/10/1982 TE 89 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 7 STANCO                    ALESSANDRA        14/12/1976 NA 89 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 8 MAMBELLI                  MARTINA           02/10/1984 FO 84 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 9 PALLADINO                 MARGHERITA        05/05/1978 PZ 75 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 10 LO CURTO                  AGATA             26/06/1978 CT 74 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 11 CANNATARO                 ANTONIO           13/06/1973 CS 71,5 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 12 CASAROLLI                 PAOLO             10/06/1982 MI 66,5 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 13 MELORIO                   OLIMPIA           27/08/1986 NA 62 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 14 SCALISE                   SAVERIO           29/12/1987 CS 60 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 15 LANDUCCI                  MARIA ELENA       28/05/1984 PG 59 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 16 TOMASIELLO                ESTER             23/09/1982 SA 58 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 17 IZZO                      LUIGIA            27/03/1975 EE 56 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 18 SASSO                     FRANCESCO         08/08/1974 BA 55 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 19 CAPANNOLO                 GIANLUCA          04/06/1970 AQ 55 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 20 MAURAMATI                 SARA              26/09/1982 LE 51 2014



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 21 BALDASSARI                GABRIELE          12/07/1975 MI 51 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 22 TANCREDI                  MARIA TERESA      28/05/1979 SA 49 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 23 OLIVETO                   IOLANDA           01/04/1982 SA 47 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 24 MEROLA                    MARIA ROSARIA     07/09/1977 SA 44,5 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 25 MAFRICI                   CATERINA          18/01/1989 RC 44 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 26 EMANUELE                  ELVIRA            29/06/1973 LE 42 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 27 PROVENZANO                ALESSANDRA        16/12/1981 CZ 41 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 28 SPINELLA                  ALESSIA           13/05/1976 VE 40 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 29 GENNARO                   ROSALBA           21/04/1983 PA 39 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 30 MANTELLO                  PIERPAOLO         29/09/1985 CS 39 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 31 SEMINARA                  ROSAEMILIA        11/06/1984 CT 38 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 32 CHIARAMONTE               GIANPAOLO         16/03/1982 EN 37 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 33 PIROZZI                   ELISA             18/01/1987 BN 36 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 34 BALACCO                   PAOLO             09/04/1985 AP 34 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 35 ROMBOLA'                  FILIPPINA         05/04/1977 VV 34 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 36 TAMBURRINO                SERGIO            01/04/1977 CS 34 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 37 COTRONEA                  AIDA              08/04/1969 VV 33,5 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 38 BARBELLA                  ANGELICA ROSARIA  12/10/1980 NA 32,5 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 39 PROVENZANO                MANUELA           30/12/1979 CZ 31 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 40 LA GROTTERIA              GIUSI             25/02/1987 MI 30 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 41 ABIS                      MARGHERITA        04/10/1988 MI 27 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 42 PASINATO                  CECILIAFRANCESCA  07/09/1987 MI 27 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 43 RESCIGNO                  SIMONA            03/09/1975 PZ 26,5 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 44 BASILE                    VASCO             04/09/1980 ME 26 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 45 MACCHIONE                 ANTONIO           03/07/1976 MI 19 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 46 RABBONI                   VIRGINIA          26/10/1954 PA 19 2014
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE                       NN 47 ARIENTI                   MICHELE           04/09/1978 MI 17 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 1 COSTA                     ANDREA LORENZO    22/02/1967 MI 208 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 2 BRAMO                     MARIA CONCETTA    22/11/1956 ME 207,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 3 TOGNI                     LICIA             10/11/1975 MI 112 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 4 PENSIERI                  ROBERTO GIUSEPPE  25/05/1953 MI 86 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 5 MAIONE                    SIMONA            31/12/1981 NA 84 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 6 SCATTARELLA               MARCO             03/01/1975 BA 81 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 7 MASCHERONI                CLARA             15/08/1966 MI 77,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 8 DI LEO                    LOREDANA          10/11/1980 BA 60,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 9 SANTORO                   DANIELA           30/10/1978 CS 58 2014



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 10 ROSSI                     BARBARA           14/07/1983 BA 57 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 11 FAVARO                    ROSARIA           07/08/1970 MI 56,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 12 ZAPPA                     ALESSANDRA        04/08/1974 MI 56,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 13 BONANNO                   FEDERICA          17/12/1984 MI 55 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 14 SFERRAZZA                 AUSILIA           07/05/1982 CL 52 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 15 SCIME'                    MARIANNA          02/10/1985 CO 52 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 16 PONE                      VANIA             01/03/1982 NA 46 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 17 GHIDONI                   ALICE             03/12/1984 PC 45 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 18 LAVIZZERA                 ANTONIETTA        11/06/1983 FG 45 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 19 TRINGALI                  CRISTINA ALESSANDR18/01/1973 MI 42 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 20 VILLA                     ELENA             03/04/1965 MI 41 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 21 VENTURELLI                MANUELA           06/05/1985 LE 39,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 22 SERVOLINI                 CHIARA            20/05/1977 MI 39,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 23 GIUSSANI                  MARTA             23/03/1986 MI 37 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 24 MARCOCCI                  ANNAMARIA         08/05/1983 GR 36 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 25 GRASSO                    GRAZIANA          19/12/1982 NA 36 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 26 MACCA                     ALESSIA           05/08/1977 RG 36 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 27 AIELLO                    MARIAILENIA       14/07/1987 PA 34 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 28 NEAMATALLA                SILVANA           10/05/1988 MI 33 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 29 COMO                      FRANCESCA         14/03/1984 TP 33 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 30 SCHIMIO                   CATERINA          04/07/1974 VV 32 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 31 FABOZZI                   GIUSI             28/05/1987 NA 30 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 32 TROMBETTA                 LUCA              20/11/1986 MI 30 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 33 ROMA                      FRANCESCA         08/05/1982 CS 30 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 34 GABRIELE                  ALESSANDRO        11/10/1983 AG 29 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 35 RAINERI                   DANIELA           02/08/1977 PA 28 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 36 PIAZZA                    ROBERTO           10/08/1988 TP 27,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 37 BONANNO                   VITO              17/12/1981 TP 27 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 38 VIOLANTE                  VALENTINA         23/03/1980 BA 26,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 39 CARUSO                    DARIO             26/07/1986 ME 26 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 40 PIACENTINI                LUCA              21/06/1972 MI 25,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 41 ALBA                      MARIAGRAZIA       14/05/1987 MI 25,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 42 SCIOTA                    RITA              17/03/1980 BA 25,5 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 43 MAZZA                     FRANCESCA         16/07/1978 MI 25 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 44 GLIONNA                   MICHELA           06/09/1974 MI 25 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 45 ROSSETTI                  VALERIA           04/08/1985 MI 24 2014



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 46 PIDATELLA                 ALFIO             07/11/1981 CT 22 2014
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,    NORMALE                       NN 47 BARBUTO                   GIUSEPPINA        13/09/1978 KR 21,5 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 1 LEONE                     ANTONELLA         04/05/1974 SR 155 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 2 TESORIERO                 GIUSEPPA          19/02/1975 ME 100 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 3 MASINO                    ANGELA            23/07/1969 KR 94,5 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 4 CAMPANOZZI                ELENA             16/09/1955 MI 89,5 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 5 GIAMBATTISTELLI           ELENA             09/01/1969 MI 69,5 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 6 CAROTENUTO                CRISTIANA         31/03/1979 NA 51,5 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 7 CATALANO                  EMMA              19/02/1985 BN 47,5 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 8 ATTARDO                   MARIA             27/05/1974 SR 46 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 9 BERTUZZI                  OMBRETTA          16/09/1972 MI 35 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 10 ANGELE'                   DOMENICA DORIANA  13/05/1982 EE 35 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 11 STARACE                   MARZIA            11/10/1986 NA 33 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 12 GALULLO                   MICHELA           10/12/1984 FG 33 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 13 CAMPUS                    DONATELLA         16/12/1983 NU 32 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 14 MAMOTTI                   CLAUDIA           05/06/1972 MI 30,5 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 15 MARAZZITA                 MICHELA           24/03/1982 KR 28 2014
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN 16 ZUNTINI                   MARCOPAOLO        15/02/1960 MI 25,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 1 MARASCO                   BENEDETTA         17/11/1974 KR 127 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 2 SIRACUSA                  OMBRETTA          10/05/1975 MI 113,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 3 MODAFFERI                 MARIA CARMELA     07/05/1979 EE 98,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 4 D'ASTA                    OLIVIA            27/01/1979 MI 94 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 5 POPOLO                    GABRIELLA         27/04/1971 SA 94 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 6 LEONE                     ANTONELLA         04/05/1974 SR 93 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 7 SANTAMBROGIO              ELENA MARIA       17/02/1964 MI 87 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 8 DISTEFANO                 GIUSEPPINA        21/05/1971 EE 87 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 9 GIORDANO                  TERESA            21/08/1981 SA 84 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 10 SILEO                     LUCIA             12/02/1973 PZ 83,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 11 D'AGOSTINO                FRANCESCA         06/04/1965 PA 80,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 12 DE LAURO                  LAURA             02/12/1969 MI 80 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 13 CORVAGLIA                 CLAUDIA           17/10/1973 EE 77 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 14 DE SOCIO                  CRISTIANA         10/04/1977 MI 75,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 15 STRANGIS                  GIAMPASQUALE      27/01/1977 CZ 74 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 16 MANGANI                   ANGELA            29/05/1974 CZ 72 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 17 STUCCHI                   ANGELINA          07/06/1981 MI 71 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 18 ADAMO                     MICHAELA          24/04/1984 BN 64,5 2014



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 19 TACCARDI                  MARIANNA          13/05/1982 BA 63 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 20 CAROTENUTO                CRISTIANA         31/03/1979 NA 57,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 21 SERGIO                    ENRICO            24/09/1969 LE 55 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 22 CALDARELLA                MARIASERENA       15/10/1984 SR 53 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 23 SAVATTERI                 FLORINDA          23/03/1980 ME 49,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 24 PICCIONE                  VALENTINA         29/12/1976 RG 47 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 25 GERBINO                   ROSALIA           28/10/1983 CT 46 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 26 BERTUZZI                  OMBRETTA          16/09/1972 MI 44 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 27 CIUNI                     DONATELLA         07/07/1984 PA 38 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 28 MACCHIONE                 MARIA             23/09/1984 CZ 38 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 29 CONTE                     CRISTINA          19/12/1975 MI 37 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 30 ANGELE'                   DOMENICA DORIANA  13/05/1982 EE 35 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 31 ATTARDO                   MARIA             27/05/1974 SR 35 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 32 SABIA                     LUCIA             03/07/1982 PZ 34,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 33 D'AMICO                   MONICA            29/07/1980 MI 33 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 34 MAZZILLI                  SOLANGE           30/03/1972 MI 33 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 35 PASSARELLA                CHIARAMARIA       13/08/1982 MI 33 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 36 GIANNI                    BARBARAFERNANDA   20/08/1968 MI 33 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 37 MASTRANGELO               ANNA PIA          04/12/1968 MT 32,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 38 DICOSTA                   ARTUROAURELIO     20/02/1982 EN 32 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 39 GALULLO                   MICHELA           10/12/1984 FG 32 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 40 VITALE                    FRANCESCA         27/02/1982 NA 31 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 41 CAPUZZO                   FEDERICA          24/06/1974 MI 30,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 42 MAMOTTI                   CLAUDIA           05/06/1972 MI 30,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 43 MAURO                     ROBERTA           02/07/1983 CZ 29 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 44 DIMARTINO                 LINA              26/02/1974 NA 29 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 45 POLITI                    RAFFAELLA         06/05/1972 PV 27 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 46 DOMINA                    ROMINAIRISALESSIA 01/05/1981 MI 26 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 47 COLLOCA                   FRANCESCA         24/11/1975 VV 26 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 48 ZUNTINI                   MARCOPAOLO        15/02/1960 MI 25,5 2014
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGL          NORMALE                       NN 49 TROVATO                   GIANNA MARIA      07/12/1971 RG 24 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 1 PIAZZESE                  GIADA             09/11/1973 RG 138 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 2 MASINO                    ANGELA            23/07/1969 KR 136,5 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 3 SILEO                     LUCIA             12/02/1973 PZ 132,5 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 4 DE PONTI                  CINZIA            22/07/1966 MI 123,5 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 5 CERMINARA                 ROSELLA           21/09/1974 CZ 113 2014



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 6 STRANGIS                  GIAMPASQUALE      27/01/1977 CZ 107 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 7 TESORIERO                 GIUSEPPA          19/02/1975 ME 100 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 8 DE LAURO                  LAURA             02/12/1969 MI 98 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 9 CANNAMELA                 SIMONA            26/06/1976 SR 80,5 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 10 SERGIO                    ENRICO            24/09/1969 LE 74 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 11 SANTAMBROGIO              ELENA MARIA       17/02/1964 MI 69 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 12 FRAGOLA                   MARIA ROSARIA     07/09/1971 BN 68 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 13 SAVATTERI                 FLORINDA          23/03/1980 ME 67,5 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 14 TACCARDI                  MARIANNA          13/05/1982 BA 63 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 15 FUMAGALLI                 PAOLA             18/11/1978 MI 59 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 16 GERBINO                   ROSALIA           28/10/1983 CT 58 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 17 CAMPANOZZI                ELENA             16/09/1955 MI 57,5 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 18 CALDARELLA                MARIASERENA       15/10/1984 SR 56 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 19 BARILLA'                  ELENA             07/05/1981 RC 50,5 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 20 PASSARELLA                CHIARAMARIA       13/08/1982 MI 46 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 21 PREITE                    MARZIA MARIA ADDOL 15/10/1979 MI 35 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 22 SABIA                     LUCIA             03/07/1982 PZ 34,5 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 23 MASTRANGELO               ANNA PIA          04/12/1968 MT 32,5 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 24 DICOSTA                   ARTUROAURELIO     20/02/1982 EN 32 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 25 CAPUZZO                   FEDERICA          24/06/1974 MI 30,5 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 26 PAPA                      GIUSTINA          02/08/1977 LE 29 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 27 MAURO                     ROBERTA           02/07/1983 CZ 29 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 28 MARAZZITA                 MICHELA           24/03/1982 KR 27 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 29 POLITI                    RAFFAELLA         06/05/1972 PV 27 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 30 COLLOCA                   FRANCESCA         24/11/1975 VV 26 2014
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN 31 MARCHETTI                 PAOLA             19/04/1967 NO 25,5 2014
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDE          NORMALE                       NN 1 GIORDANO                  TERESA            21/08/1981 SA 84 2014
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDE          NORMALE                       NN 2 RIZZO                     SIMONA            11/10/1977 MI 82 2014
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDE          NORMALE                       NN 3 CERMINARA                 ROSELLA           21/09/1974 CZ 80 2014
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDE          NORMALE                       NN 4 DE SOCIO                  CRISTIANA         10/04/1977 MI 75,5 2014
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDE          NORMALE                       NN 5 VRIALE                    GIULIA            20/06/1976 MI 75 2014
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDE          NORMALE                       NN 6 PIRRO'                    STEFANIA          09/06/1981 CZ 69 2014
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDE          NORMALE                       NN 7 CREMONESI                 NATASKIA          04/08/1978 MI 46 2014
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDE          NORMALE                       NN 8 MACCHIONE                 MARIA             23/09/1984 CZ 34 2014
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDE          NORMALE                       NN 9 GIANNI                    BARBARAFERNANDA   20/08/1968 MI 33 2014
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDE          NORMALE                       NN 10 CAMPUS                    DONATELLA         16/12/1983 NU 32 2014



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G           SOST. MINO       CH 1 CORVAGLIA                 CLAUDIA           17/10/1973 EE 77 2014
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G           SOST. MINO       DH 1 CORVAGLIA                 CLAUDIA           17/10/1973 EE 77 2014
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO G           SOST. MINO      EH 1 CORVAGLIA                 CLAUDIA           17/10/1973 EE 77 2014


	GRADUATORIA

